USDF Introductory Level Test A

(C) Edelen,

258 Derek Rouleau
200 Susan Terry
107 Laura Rouleau

Wendy Ridgecrest
Vanadio
Remington

USDF Introductory Level Test B

(C) Edelen,

258 Derek Rouleau
200 Susan Terry
120 Lindsey Charlton
107 Laura Rouleau
152 Tamay Alpander

Wendy Ridgecrest
Vanadio

Lulu

Remington

La Corredora

USDF Introductory Level Test C

(C) Edelen,

120 Lindsey Charlton
147 Cindi Spear

151 Kirsten Fleming
152 Tamay Alpander

USEF Training Level Test 1
(C) Edelen,

112 Mark Root

108 Pamela Coulling

147 Cindi Spear

154 Abigail Kovacs

151 Kirsten Fleming

121 Mellissa Perrin-Keithly

USEF Training Level Test 2
(C) Edelen,

112 Mark Root

128 Maggie Roy

108 Pamela Coulling

154 Abigail Kovacs

121 Mellissa Perrin-Keithly

Test of Choice
(C) Edelen,
146 Debra Harter
146 Debra Harter

USEF Training Level Test 3
(C) Edelen,
128 Maggie Roy

Saturday, April 1, 2017

Lulu

Cayden BTF
SM's Grand Topic
La Corredora

PRF Wake Up Call
Cloud

Cayden BTF
Raspotnik Forrest
SM's Grand Topic
One Time Richie

PRF Wake Up Call
Juno

Cloud

Raspotnik Forrest
One Time Richie

Impulsive Rita
Impulsive Rita

Juno

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Online Test Place Holder
Online Test Place Holder

Training Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
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106.5
105.5
91.5

1015
100.0
100.0
93.5
86.0

124.0
124.0
1195

99.5

163.0
152.0
149.0
133.0
132.0
115.5

185.5
183.0
168.0
154.0
135.5

0.0
0.0

138.0

66.563%
65.938%
57.188%

63.438%
62.500%
62.500%
58.438%
53.750%

62.000%
62.000%
59.750%
49.750%

70.870%
66.087%
64.783%
57.826%
57.391%
50.217%

71.346%
70.385%
64.615%
59.231%
52.115%

0.000%

62.727%

o g b WDN PP w N PP a A NN B

g b W NP

=

Page 1 of 2



USEF First Level Test 1
(C) Edelen,
123 Cassi Martin
118 Susan Pendleton
105 Kayla-Anne Candelmo
119 Gianna Avery

USEF First Level Test 2
(C) Edelen,

123 Cassi Martin

118 Susan Pendleton

119 Gianna Avery

105 Kayla-Anne Candelmo

USEF First Level Test 3
(C) Edelen,
124 Robyn Cuffey

USEF Second Level
(C) Edelen,

155 Molly Kinney

153 DiAnne Ward

153 DiAnne Ward

111 Chrissy Smith

Waterford Rosalin
Zion's Kezar
Believe In You
Reba

Waterford Rosalin
Zion's Kezar
Reba

Believe In You

Count of Denmark

Mia
Ted
Ted
Zoysha

USEF Third Level and Above

(C) Edelen,

109 Cassi Martin
156 Ally Abrahamson
113 Nancy Smith

Saturday, April 1, 2017

Lil Red Corvette
Lyra
KZ Aspen

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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192.0
173.0
156.0
155.0

229.5
198.5
183.0
181.0

211.5

188.5
215.0
181.5
180.0

224.5
186.0
181.0

71.111%
64.074%
57.778%
57.407%

71.719%
62.031%
57.188%
56.563%

62.206%

57.121%
55.128%
55.000%
54.545%

68.030%
56.364%
54.848%
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